

2nd on A/C bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	Nb.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Gram Panchayat					
me Kapil dar Sahu 1st					
ghar to Rajdolan					
well path me bahar					
tab under mmwy (20)					
Agg. No - 11/930/2020-21					
date of work order - 30/12/2019					
date of Comp - 29/10/2020					
date of Entry - 04/11/2020					
Items of work					
(1) Setting out cost for Ref. & working					
General work - 12					
Qty vide TMB PN - 9					
Q = 2.183 km @ 3982.81/km = 8695.00					
(2) Setting out ^{costly} Ref. & working					
Qty vide TMB PN - 9					
Q = 2.183 km @ 1831.39/km = 3998.00					
(3) clearing & grubbing of Roadland					
Qty vide TMB PN - 9					
Q = 0.65 km @ 49496.70/H = 32173.00					
(4) Cost of emb. lead upto 1000 m.					
Qty vide TMB PN - 9					
Q = 2751.582 m ³ @ 175.11/m ³ = 481828.00					
(5) Cost of emb. lead upto 100 m					
Qty vide TMB PN - 9					
Q = 687.89 m ³ @ 138.27/m ³ = 95114.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) Const. of sub. line Roadway cutting compound to main road					
Qty vide TMB PN-12					
$Q = 220.525 \text{ m}^3 @ 36.171/\text{m}^3 = 7978.00$					
(24) Const. of C.S.B. by Mr. well graded material					
Qty vide TMB PN-12					
$Q = 528.715 \text{ m}^3$					
Add Qty vide TMB PN-14					
$Q = 522.450 \text{ m}^3$					
$Q = 1051.165 \text{ m}^3 @ 2985.45/\text{m}^3 = 3138200.00$					
(25) providing, laying spreading and compacting stone Agg. 100mm F.B.					
Qty vide TMB PN-14					
$Q = 588.39 \text{ m}^3 @ 3851.03/\text{m}^3 = 2265907.00$					
Total =					8518880.00
less 10% below room rate (2) =					851888.00
					66992.00
less previous bill =					4223962.00
Net Amount =					3443090.00
<i>[Signature]</i> 04/11/2020 JE 4/11/2020 A.E.					
Executive Engineer R.W.D. Works Division Muzaffarpur East-1					

Continuation